



415 11<sup>th</sup> Avenue South Hopkins MN 55343

### FINISHED GOODS SPECIFICATION SHEET

ITEM NAME: 96-4oz Grape Juice  
ITEM NUMBER: 610018  
UPC: 97691 01064  
GTIN #: 000 97691 01064 0



### PACKAGING

CASES PER PALLET: 56  
TIE X TIER: 8 X 7  
CASE DIMENSION (LxWxH): 17.93 x 12.31 x 8.37  
CASE WEIGHT: 28.4 lb  
GROSS PALLET WEIGHT: 1528.9  
CUBE: 1.07 ft<sup>3</sup>

### STORAGE & HANDLING

SHELF LIFE: 2 Years Frozen 21 Days Thawed  
STORAGE CONDITIONS: Frozen- less than 32 degrees F Refrigerated- 37 degrees F to 41 degrees F

### SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Shake well before opening  
Thaw under refrigeration

**NUTRITION & INGREDIENTS**

# Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4 fl oz  
Servings Per Case 96

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 60**      **Calories from Fat 0**

**% Daily Value \***

<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0 %</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0 %</b>
Trans Fat 0g	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 2mg	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 26mg	<b>1 %</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 16g	<b>5 %</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0 %</b>
Sugars 16g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	<b>2 %</b>

**Vitamin A 0%**      •      **Vitamin C 100%**  
**Calcium 0%**      •      **Iron 0%**

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Filter Water, Grape Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors and Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

**CLAIMS AND CERTIFICATIONS**

Contains no gluten, artificial colors, artificial flavors, allergens or sensitizing agents.  
Fortified with 100% daily allowance of vitamin C.  
Vegan  
Kosher-MN Kosher

**PRODUCT CODING**

20311= jjjyy (3 Digit Julian 2 Digit Year) Date of Production